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A ASFHEAEIRAC 220 V. 50 Hz AF1. AC 24 V. 50 VA
H7
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NDA-U-PAO EsfR¥ v EXw b 24VAC
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NDA-U-CMT J—#—IYVO Y 75T H5—
IZN—HI)I—F—<IV b, RTA K
7+ —4% —%&S NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
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1~
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7oV NBERYDYUNT STy —%FERALT, 22y bMEFE
HICHILU THRE,

7+ —4—%ES LTC 9230/01 | F.01U.503.630
VG4-SFPSCKT A 7 —T7 x—ARF Y b (A= Ry DS
SFP)

A—HXY MATFT 4 7 AVIN—5 —BEIEE/T—5 ZEH
774)\—Fv b, AUTODOME 7000i h AT . BLUE
HErEXRY b (NDA-U-PAO. NDA-U-PA1. NDA-U-PA2)
.
7*—4—%&FE VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529

SFP-2 774 IN—FY 21—, TILFE—F. 1310nm.
2LC

SFPH{TZ7 7A4NX—FT2—J)L, 2km, LCOXRI 5 —x 2
RILFE—F

1310 mm

*d—4—&S SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537

SFP-3 77AN—E¥a—Il. YVJILE—K, 1310nm.
2LC

SFPH{T7 74 )NX—FYa2—JL. 20km. LCOXTZ ¥ —x 2
VT ILE—R

1310 nm

*+—4—&%S SFP-3| F.01U.136.538

SFP-25 7 74 /N\—EY a—JL. 1310/ 1550nm. 1SC
SFPR 7 7A/)NN—FTa—/JL, 2km, SCAXIF—x1
JILFE—R

1310/1550 nm

*—4—&%S SFP-25 | F.01U.136.541

SFP-26 7 7/ /\—E<Y 2—)b. 1550/ 1310nm. 1SC
SFPH7 74 /\—FYa2—/JL. 2km, SCAIXU%—x1
RILFE—F

1550/1310 nm

*d—45—&S SFP-26 | F.01U.136.542

Y7o TATay

MVS-FCOM-PRCLY U ZIL7OMIIAZ 1Y AF—
IPAXZREYUZIL 7O VI D7 241V R
(e-license)
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